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Columbia University

Programs in Occupational Therapy

MS Program
2023-24

Single Resident Student - Estimated Budget *

3rd Fieldwork - Fall

TUITION AND FEES

TUITION

FEES
STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE
MEDICAL INS. PREMIUM
SUPPLEMENTAL INS. PREMIUM
CUIMC NETWORK FEE

SUBTOTAL TUITION AND FEES

EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES

BOOKS & SUPPLIES

AOTA STUDENT MEMBERSHIP DUES
SUBTOTAL EDUC. EXPENSES

LIVING EXPENSES
HOUSING (assumes monthly rent of $1,349)
FOOD
PERSONAL EXPENSES (LAUNDRY,
CLOTHING, PERSONAL, OTHER)
SUBTOTAL LIVING EXPENSES

! Allitems in the Budget are tentative & subject to change. Tuition & Fee Rates subject to change until approved

by Columbia University Board of Trustees

OT 3rd Fieldwork

Fall

800

812
1,725
10
218

3,565

5,177
3,067
1,601

9,844

13,409 |
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